LM im Eisstocksport Mannschaftsspiel der Senioren 2009/2010

Veranstalter:
Durchfihrer:
Ort:

Datum:

Rang

Ergebnisliste
Landeseisstockverband Wien
Landeseisstockverband Wien
Albert Schultz Halle
02.01.2010
Mannschaft

ESC ASKO Wiener Méwen

1 Franz Thaler.Friedrich Kletzenbauer, Ginther Brumnik.Egon Haberschek

Karl Gadri

ESV Styria Wien

2 Heinz Hummel ,Ginter Unger, Peter Schliefelner,Wolfgang Prinz,Morbert

Bruckner

ESC Vienna

Linsbauer
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Hans Kroboth,Karl Patik, Stefan Bernkopf.Artur Krappinger,Ferdinand

ESV Hetzendorf
1.ESV Leopoldau
ESV Ottakring

Michael Gehringer

Michael Gehringer

LEW Wien LEV Wien
{Schiadsrichter) {(Wettbawearbslaitar)
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Punkte

14

14

Quote

2,256
1,109

1,641

1,103
0,451
0,523

+

185

142

169

129
92
91

Gisela Drobnik

LEW Wien
{Schriftfihrer)

ESC ASKO Wiener Méwen
W1 Karl Gédri, Glnther Brumnik, Franz Thaler, Fritz Kletzenbauer, Egon Haberschek

82

128

103

117
204
174



